Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Marini - (1508074) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

3:03.50 158 F
3:04.68 155 F
3:06.37 151 F
3:24.56 114 F
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Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023
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Venue Club Swam Under

Prince Regent

Hove Shiverers
Horsham
King Alfred
Venue Club Swam Under

Prince Regent
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